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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Mixed Teams
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Team Name Captain City, State Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 16 Orlikowski Orlikowski, Robin TM1-001 858 2948 87 3035
2 14 Regina 5 Ruhr, Terri-Lynn Regina, SK TM1-009 698 2424 546 2970
3 48 Skehar Skehar, Samantha E. Winnipeg, MB TM1-007 618 2158 786 2944
4 5 Alberta #1 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB TM1-008 774 2616 318 2934
5 60 Orlikowski 2 Orlikowski, Robin TM1-007 866 2822 63 2885
6 19 LaRiviere LaRiviere, Jacqueline A. Winnipeg, MB TM1-005 725 2341 486 2827
7 21 Cloutier Cloutier, Sylvie TM1-001 616 2034 792 2826
8 6 Alberta #2 Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB TM1-005 734 2359 438 2797
9 25 Farrand Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON TM1-003 741 2380 417 2797

10 20 Ducharme Ducharme, Chuck Winnipeg, MB TM1-001 830 2623 159 2782
11 41 Popovich Popovich, Kathryn Calgary, AB TM1-003 573 1852 921 2773
12 43 Fransen Marr, David TM1-008 658 2104 666 2770
13 9 Regina 1 Brown, Darrin Regina, SK TM1-009 670 2115 630 2745
14 39 Van Damme Van Damme, Matthew Winnipeg, MB TM1-007 618 1959 786 2745
15 11 Regina 3 Baht, Elizabeth M. Regina, SK TM1-009 617 1952 789 2741
16 37 Brock Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC TM1-003 822 2560 174 2734
17 10 Regina 2 Mann, Melodie M. Regina, SK TM1-009 647 2025 699 2724
18 42 Bruce Bruce, Vicki L. Victoria, BC TM1-002 676 2108 612 2720
19 12 Regina 4 Schick, Carol Moose Jaw, SK TM1-009 621 1933 777 2710
20 1 Ontario Seniors #1 Taylor, Alice M. Ajax, ON TM1-006 656 2036 672 2708
21 38 Caners Caners, Norma J. Winnipeg, MB TM1-008 639 1985 723 2708
22 35 S Jackson Jackson, Shannon M. Winnipeg, MB TM1-010 807 2486 219 2705
23 30 Rivard Rivard, Patricia L. Winnipeg, MB TM1-005 647 1995 699 2694
24 31 Caruso Armstrong, Addy R. Winnipeg, MB TM1-010 685 2107 585 2692
25 7 Family Affair Madsen, MaryAnne Victoria, BC TM1-009 704 2158 528 2686
26 29 Higgins Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB TM1-010 849 2579 102 2681
27 27 Dumont Dumont, Genevieve Longueuil, QC TM1-009 720 2195 480 2675
28 8 Mcleary McLeary, Hazel J. Victoria, BC TM1-002 614 1868 798 2666
29 3 Stormo Stormo, Sheila Campbell River, BC TM1-007 667 2024 639 2663
30 40 J Jackson Tataryn, Sharon A. East St. Paul, MB TM1-011 693 2093 564 2657
31 22 Dufreane Dufreane, Pamela D. Winnipeg, MB TM1-001 758 2280 366 2646
32 13 Hellebrand Gray, Alice A. Regina, SK TM1-007 681 2036 597 2633
33 34 Buote Oviatt, Edwin J. Winnipeg, MB TM1-004 582 1739 894 2633
34 4 BC Seniors Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC TM1-005 714 2132 498 2630
35 18 Casagrande Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB TM1-003 865 2555 63 2618
36 56 Hagstrom Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC TM1-006 793 2353 261 2614
37 57 Seymour Seymour, Gail Nanaimo, BC TM1-007 736 2158 432 2590
38 15 Kokolsky Kokolsky, Brian W. Winnipeg, MB TM1-001 779 2280 303 2583
39 33 Hobson Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB TM1-010 842 2424 159 2583
40 2 Ontario Senior #2 Blanchard, Diane Cardinal, ON TM1-006 641 1841 717 2558
41 45 Young Young, Eleanor M. Winnipeg, MB TM1-009 729 2046 462 2508
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Mixed Teams
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Handicap Series

1 16 Orlikowski 499.00
2 14 Regina 5 420.00
3 48 Skehar 341.00
4 5 Alberta #1 289.00
5 60 Orlikowski 2 262.00
6 19 LaRiviere 236.00
7 21 Cloutier 210.00

8-9 25 Farrand 131.00
8-9 6 Alberta #2 131.00
10 20 Ducharme 52.00
11 41 Popovich 52.00

Event Total: 2623.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Doubles Handicap
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Mixed Doubles
1 6 Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB DB1-002 348 1265 276 1541

Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB

2 13 Leslie, Sue Lethbridge, AB DB1-009 363 1243 231 1474
Wolfe, Lyle J. Regina, SK

3 10 Hellebrand, Wanda R. Regina, SK DB1-007 345 1184 285 1469
Armbruster, Ray Regina, SK

4 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. Calgary, AB DB1-009 372 1249 204 1453
Yuen, Les Calgary, AB

5 41 Gunter, Dorinda Lethbridge, AB DB1-002 285 988 465 1453
Witwicki, Mark Lethbridge, AB

6 30 Rivard, Patricia L. Winnipeg, MB DB1-010 334 1133 318 1451
White, Brian D. Winnipeg, MB

7 57 Bruce, Vicki L. Victoria, BC DB1-010 372 1247 204 1451
Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC

8 17 Crandall, Al J. Winnipeg, MB DB1-001 360 1208 240 1448
Dubesky, Kathy A. Winnipeg, MB

9 11 Baht, Elizabeth M. Regina, SK DB1-005 289 988 453 1441
Baht, Jeremy M. Regina, SK

10 59 Lebeuf, Cheryl A. Calgary, AB DB1-006 341 1138 297 1435
Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB

11 11 Collinge, Coleen Regina, SK DB1-005 328 1090 336 1426
Grieve, Dave Moose Jaw, SK

12 41 Popovich, Kathryn Calgary, AB DB1-004 288 968 456 1424
Howard, Tristan J. Calgary, AB

13 29 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB DB1-010 421 1366 57 1423
Higgins, Kevin R. Winnipeg, MB

14 2 Nicol, Karen D. Hamilton, ON DB1-008 336 1100 312 1412
Asuro, Nonito North York, ON

15 33 Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB DB1-009 424 1333 69 1402
Gauthier, Paul G. Winnipeg, MB

16 23 PIASTA, ILENE DAUPHIN, MB DB1-001 301 984 417 1401
Piasta, Ralph Dauphin, MB

17 13 Hellebrand, Cory Regina, SK DB1-009 318 1012 366 1378
Gray, Alice A. Regina, SK

18 9 Brown, Darrin Regina, SK DB1-005 316 1003 372 1375
Montgomery, Gail Regina, SK

19 14 Heming, Shelly R. Regina, SK DB1-005 348 1097 276 1373
Baker, Don C. Regina, SK

20 12 Schick, Carol Moose Jaw, SK DB1-005 303 958 411 1369
Brown, Ken Regina, SK
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21 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB DB1-009 402 1250 114 1364
Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB

22 43 Marr, David DB1-002 320 1004 360 1364
Fransen, Sheila Turin, AB

23 34 Wight, Patricia D. Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 305 954 405 1359
Oviatt, Edwin J. Winnipeg, MB

24 39 Caners, Norma J. Winnipeg, MB DB1-010 327 1019 339 1358
Holman, Rob G. Winnipeg, MB

25 12 Wolfe, Paula Regina, SK DB1-005 318 990 366 1356
Schrader, Larry Regina, SK

26 14 Ruhr, Terri-Lynn Regina, SK DB1-005 350 1084 270 1354
Gray, Joseph P. Regina, SK

27 48 Skehar, Samantha E. Winnipeg, MB DB1-004 317 982 369 1351
McVicar, Allan Winnipeg, MB

28 59 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB DB1-006 395 1209 135 1344
Howard, TJ Calgary, AB

29 10 Mann, Melodie M. Regina, SK DB1-007 302 927 414 1341
Von Richter, Brian Regina, SK

30 3 Stormo, Sheila Campbell River, BC DB1-009 344 1052 288 1340
Stormo, Raymond Campbell River, BC

31 40 Tataryn, Sharon A. East St. Paul, MB DB1-010 434 1319 21 1340
Kostenuk, Randy M. Winnipeg, MB

32 61 Orlikowski, Robin DB1-009 423 1288 51 1339
Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC

33 49 Seymour, Gail Nanaimo, BC DB1-010 330 1006 330 1336
Labram, David

34 34 Buote, Pam Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 277 842 489 1331
Wight, Peter K. Winnipeg, MB

35 36 Jackson, Shannon M. Winnipeg, MB DB1-004 400 1210 120 1330
Jackson, Jim Winnipeg, MB

36 9 Musson, Leah Regina, SK DB1-005 354 1069 258 1327
Lucier, Joe Regina, SK

37 54 Molinski, Ron R. Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 349 1046 273 1319
Wyrzykowski, Geri D. Winnipeg, MB

38 6 Lebeuf, Cheryl A. Calgary, AB DB1-002 386 1155 162 1317
Howard, TJ Calgary, AB

39 3 Focht, Shirley Campbell River, BC DB1-009 323 963 351 1314
Nagata, Ken Campbell River, BC

40 27 Hastings, Barbara Lasalle, QC DB1-010 357 1062 249 1311
Young, Eric H. Winnipeg, MB

41 45 Young, Eleanor M. Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 347 1032 279 1311
Lazareck, Jack Winnipeg, MB

42 22 Tereck, Linda D. Winnipeg, MB DB1-009 364 1074 228 1302
Tereck, Dan W. East St Paul, MB
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43 1 King, Ann E. Ottawa, ON DB1-008 339 984 303 1287
Hazell, Jack Niag O T Lake, ON

44 22 Dufreane, Pamela D. Winnipeg, MB DB1-009 394 1148 138 1286
Dufreane, Robert H. Winnipeg, MB

45 26 Morley, Lorenda D. Winnipeg, MB DB1-001 348 1009 276 1285
Muth, Brad E. Winnipeg, MB

46 18 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB DB1-002 426 1236 42 1278
Pichl, George W. Winnipeg, MB

47 37 Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC DB1-008 407 1177 99 1276
Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC

48 2 Blanchard, Diane Cardinal, ON DB1-008 305 863 405 1268
Kinzel, Clayton J. Hamilton, ON

49 29 Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB DB1-010 428 1218 45 1263
MacKenzie, Stewart A. Winnipeg, MB

50 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB DB1-008 418 1169 90 1259
Borle, Jason T. Winnipeg, MB

51 71 Avena, Danilo B. Winnipeg, MB DB1-010 315 883 375 1258
Carrol, Tammy Winnipeg, MB

52 27 Dumont, Genevieve Longueuil, QC DB1-006 363 987 231 1218
Vukovic, Djurica D.D.O., QC
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PAYOUT REPORT - Doubles Handicap
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Mixed Doubles

Handicap Series
1 6 Fast, Norton/Fast, Lauraine 300.00
2 13 Leslie, Sue/Wolfe, Lyle 266.00
3 10 Hellebrand, Wanda/Armbruster, Ray 216.00

4-5 41 Gunter, Dorinda/Witwicki, Mark 175.00
4-5 5 Kruschel, Kelly/Yuen, Les 175.00
6-7 30 Rivard, Patricia/White, Brian 133.00
6-7 57 Bruce, Vicki/Hagstrom, Vern 133.00

8 17 Crandall, Al/Dubesky, Kathy 83.00
9 11 Baht, Elizabeth/Baht, Jeremy 50.00

10 59 Lebeuf, Cheryl/Fast, Norton 33.00
11 11 Collinge, Coleen/Grieve, Dave 33.00
12 41 Popovich, Kathryn/Howard, Tristan 33.00
13 29 Savage, Melody/Higgins, Kevin 33.00

Total: 1663.00
Event Total: 1663.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Doubles Handicap
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Open Doubles
1 62 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB DB1-010 449 1480 0 1480

Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB

2 35 Hanes, Doug I. Winnipeg, MB DB1-005 408 1381 96 1477
Boroskae, Michael W. East St. Paul, MB

3 30 Gregory, Gerri J. Winnipeg, MB DB1-004 313 1059 381 1440
Gregory, Debra E. Winnipeg, MB

4 46 Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC DB1-004 433 1400 21 1421
Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC

5 19 Reid, Jason D. Winnipeg, MB DB1-001 407 1300 120 1420
Hunter, Ken W. East St. Paul, MB

6 32 Armstrong, Addy R. Winnipeg, MB DB1-005 348 1133 276 1409
Saltel, Valentina East St. Paul, MB

7 45 Mackay, Rod H. Winnipeg, MB DB1-005 382 1223 183 1406
Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB

8 58 Mok, Philip Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 357 1153 249 1402
Reid, Jason D. Winnipeg, MB

9 44 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC DB1-010 421 1343 57 1400
Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC

10 44 Van Damme, Matthew Winnipeg, MB DB1-011 298 963 426 1389
Holman, Rob G. Winnipeg, MB

11 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY DB1-003 420 1325 60 1385
Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC

12 20 Scerbo, Robbie Winnipeg, MB DB1-002 432 1350 33 1383
Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. Winnipeg, MB

13 16 Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB DB1-008 433 1338 42 1380
Orlikowski, Robin

14 18 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB DB1-002 439 1354 21 1375
Perreault, Clement F. Winnipeg, MB

15 25 Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON DB1-001 395 1236 135 1371
Corchis, Dan Windsor, ON

16 53 Gregoire, Roger Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 344 1080 288 1368
Bergen, Zachary M. Winnipeg, MB

17 1 Taylor, Alice M. Ajax, ON DB1-008 317 993 369 1362
Collura, Gloria J. Toronto, ON

18 47 Nagata, Ken Campbell River, BC DB1-004 336 1047 312 1359
Stormo, Raymond Campbell River, BC

19 25 Saasto, Anne M. Thunder Bay, ON DB1-005 346 1074 282 1356
Yurick, Marlene Murillo, ON

20 74 Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB DB1-011 369 1140 213 1353
Howard, TJ Calgary, AB
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21 51 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC DB1-005 393 1189 141 1330
Avena, Danilo B. Winnipeg, MB

22 43 Trude, Della DB1-003 338 1018 306 1324
Hope, Deborah

23 28 Allard, Chris T. Winnipeg, MB DB1-005 364 1089 228 1317
Quinn, Bob Winnipeg, MB

24 7 Madsen, MaryAnne Victoria, BC DB1-002 362 1082 234 1316
Saltel, Valentina East St. Paul, MB

25 31 Armstrong, Addy R. Winnipeg, MB DB1-003 337 998 309 1307
Carr, Kelly D. Winnipeg, MB

26 4 Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC DB1-009 387 1141 159 1300
Aylwin, Milt A. White Rock, BC

27 64 Saltel, Valentina East St. Paul, MB DB1-010 362 1059 234 1293
Madsen, MaryAnne Victoria, BC

28 55 LaRiviere, Jacqueline A. Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 268 770 516 1286
Cloutier, Sylvie

29 24 Brock, Thomas R. Burnaby, BC DB1-001 420 1225 60 1285
Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC

30 4 Milne, Lynne M. Victoria, BC DB1-009 327 935 339 1274
Bruce, Vicki L. Victoria, BC

31 52 Muth, Brad E. Winnipeg, MB DB1-006 380 1041 180 1221
Behnke, Wayne N. Winnipeg, MB

32 72 Stormo, Sheila Campbell River, BC DB1-010 331 868 327 1195
Focht, Shirley Campbell River, BC
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PAYOUT REPORT - Doubles Handicap
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Open Doubles

Handicap Series
1 62 Casagrande, Lucien/Soetaert, Jules 225.00
2 35 Hanes, Doug/Boroskae, Michael 184.00
3 30 Gregory, Gerri/Gregory, Debra 154.00
4 46 Pinnell, Brent/Schofield, Marc 133.00
5 19 Reid, Jason/Hunter, Ken 113.00
6 32 Armstrong, Addy/Saltel, Valentina 92.00
7 45 Mackay, Rod/Soetaert, Jules 72.00
8 58 Mok, Philip/Reid, Jason 51.00

Total: 1024.00
Event Total: 1024.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Men
1 21 Allard, Chris T. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 157 601 189 790
2 36 Jackson, Jim Winnipeg, MB SG1-004 188 693 96 789
3 20 Scerbo, Robbie Winnipeg, MB SG1-002 209 749 33 782
4 41 Witwicki, Mark Lethbridge, AB SG1-002 162 595 174 769
5 67 Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC SG1-009 216 754 12 766
6 23 Piasta, Ralph Dauphin, MB SG1-001 169 612 153 765
7 25 Corchis, Dan Windsor, ON SG1-001 193 682 81 763
8 3 Nagata, Ken Campbell River, BC SG1-009 163 583 171 754
9 46 Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC SG1-004 217 745 9 754

10 27 Young, Eric H. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 183 634 111 745
11 5 Yuen, Les Calgary, AB SG1-009 194 665 78 743
12 2 Asuro, Nonito North York, ON SG1-008 169 587 153 740
13 18 Perreault, Clement F. Winnipeg, MB SG1-002 213 718 21 739
14 10 Von Richter, Brian Regina, SK SG1-007 170 586 150 736
15 3 Stormo, Raymond Campbell River, BC SG1-009 173 594 141 735
16 34 Oviatt, Edwin J. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 164 565 168 733
17 9 Brown, Darrin Regina, SK SG1-005 139 486 243 729
18 25 Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON SG1-001 202 668 54 722
19 19 Hunter, Ken W. East St. Paul, MB SG1-001 227 720 0 720
20 22 Dufreane, Robert H. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 220 718 0 718
21 43 Marr, David SG1-002 150 506 210 716
22 13 Hellebrand, Cory Regina, SK SG1-009 165 548 165 713
23 6 Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB SG1-002 162 533 174 707
24 18 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB SG1-002 226 706 0 706
25 49 Labram, David SG1-009 170 555 150 705
26 35 Hanes, Doug I. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 200 644 60 704
27 12 Brown, Ken Regina, SK SG1-005 145 477 225 702
28 52 Muth, Brad E. Winnipeg, MB SG1-006 179 573 123 696
29 19 Reid, Jason D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-001 180 572 120 692
30 13 Wolfe, Lyle J. Regina, SK SG1-009 174 551 138 689
31 18 Pichl, George W. Winnipeg, MB SG1-002 217 679 9 688
32 6 Howard, TJ Calgary, AB SG1-002 207 646 39 685
33 71 Avena, Danilo B. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 182 568 114 682
34 14 Gray, Joseph P. Regina, SK SG1-005 180 561 120 681
35 2 Kinzel, Clayton J. Hamilton, ON SG1-008 154 481 198 679
36 34 Wight, Peter K. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 172 535 144 679
37 17 Crandall, Al J. Winnipeg, MB SG1-001 178 552 126 678
38 33 Borle, Jason T. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 228 677 0 677
39 45 Mackay, Rod H. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 159 492 183 675
40 11 Grieve, Dave Moose Jaw, SK SG1-005 165 509 165 674
41 40 Kostenuk, Randy M. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 221 673 0 673
42 10 Armbruster, Ray Regina, SK SG1-007 190 582 90 672
43 11 Baht, Jeremy M. Regina, SK SG1-005 142 438 234 672
44 62 Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB SG1-010 223 667 0 667
45 19 Mok, Philip Winnipeg, MB SG1-006 177 536 129 665
46 15 Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC SG1-003 220 664 0 664
47 57 Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC SG1-008 206 622 42 664
48 4 Aylwin, Milt A. White Rock, BC SG1-009 177 533 129 662
49 4 Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC SG1-009 210 629 30 659
50 24 Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC SG1-001 216 646 12 658
51 73 Gregoire, Roger Winnipeg, MB SG1-011 187 556 99 655
52 12 Schrader, Larry Regina, SK SG1-005 166 492 162 654
53 14 Baker, Don C. Regina, SK SG1-005 203 601 51 652
54 35 Boroskae, Michael W. East St. Paul, MB SG1-005 208 616 36 652
55 41 Howard, Tristan J. Calgary, AB SG1-004 162 471 174 645
56 27 Vukovic, Djurica D.D.O., QC SG1-006 196 572 72 644
57 48 McVicar, Allan Winnipeg, MB SG1-004 186 537 102 639
58 1 Hazell, Jack Niag O T Lake, ON SG1-008 166 474 162 636
59 39 Holman, Rob G. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 172 489 144 633
60 45 Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB SG1-005 223 632 0 632
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61 65 Santos, Paul Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 176 499 132 631
62 22 Tereck, Dan W. East St Paul, MB SG1-009 216 617 12 629
63 51 Avena, Danilo B. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 182 515 114 629
64 5 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB SG1-009 203 577 51 628
65 50 Bergen, Zachary M. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 157 439 189 628
66 45 Lazareck, Jack Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 168 471 156 627
67 20 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. Winnipeg, MB SG1-002 223 617 0 617
68 54 Molinski, Ron R. Winnipeg, MB SG1-006 196 545 72 617
69 52 Behnke, Wayne N. Winnipeg, MB SG1-006 201 557 57 614
70 29 Higgins, Kevin R. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 212 589 24 613
71 51 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC SG1-005 211 584 27 611
72 62 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 226 604 0 604
73 66 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC SG1-009 211 574 27 601
74 29 MacKenzie, Stewart A. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 223 589 0 589
75 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY SG1-003 200 520 60 580
76 33 Gauthier, Paul G. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 197 506 69 575
77 9 Lucier, Joe Regina, SK SG1-005 175 431 135 566
78 30 White, Brian D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 192 457 84 541
79 24 Brock, Thomas R. Burnaby, BC SG1-001 204 490 48 538
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 40 Tataryn, Sharon A. East St. Paul, MB SG1-010 213 783 21 804
2 3 Stormo, Sheila Campbell River, BC SG1-009 171 627 147 774
3 29 Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 205 715 45 760
4 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB SG1-009 199 692 63 755
5 9 Musson, Leah Regina, SK SG1-005 179 626 123 749
6 36 Jackson, Shannon M. Winnipeg, MB SG1-004 212 724 24 748
7 48 Skehar, Samantha E. Winnipeg, MB SG1-004 131 481 267 748
8 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. Calgary, AB SG1-009 178 608 126 734
9 25 Yurick, Marlene Murillo, ON SG1-005 163 560 171 731

10 16 Orlikowski, Robin SG1-008 206 682 42 724
11 13 Leslie, Sue Lethbridge, AB SG1-009 189 630 93 723
12 70 Callender, Paula Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 141 485 237 722
13 10 Mann, Melodie M. Regina, SK SG1-007 132 453 264 717
14 30 Rivard, Patricia L. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 142 482 234 716
15 23 PIASTA, ILENE DAUPHIN, MB SG1-001 132 451 264 715
16 6 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB SG1-002 186 611 102 713
17 68 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB SG1-009 209 680 33 713
18 41 Popovich, Kathryn Calgary, AB SG1-004 126 423 282 705
19 69 Kapeluch, Mae A. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 160 524 180 704
20 12 Wolfe, Paula Regina, SK SG1-005 152 499 204 703
21 27 Hastings, Barbara Lasalle, QC SG1-010 174 563 138 701
22 4 Milne, Lynne M. Victoria, BC SG1-009 161 518 177 695
23 1 Taylor, Alice M. Ajax, ON SG1-008 146 469 222 691
24 1 Collura, Gloria J. Toronto, ON SG1-008 171 543 147 690
25 17 Dubesky, Kathy A. Winnipeg, MB SG1-001 182 575 114 689
26 34 Wight, Patricia D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 141 452 237 689
27 11 Collinge, Coleen Regina, SK SG1-005 163 516 171 687
28 11 Baht, Elizabeth M. Regina, SK SG1-005 147 466 219 685
29 25 Saasto, Anne M. Thunder Bay, ON SG1-005 183 574 111 685
30 16 Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB SG1-008 227 683 0 683
31 30 Gregory, Gerri J. Winnipeg, MB SG1-004 154 480 198 678
32 43 Fransen, Sheila Turin, AB SG1-002 170 524 150 674
33 18 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB SG1-002 209 640 33 673
34 31 Armstrong, Addy R. Winnipeg, MB SG1-003 166 511 162 673
35 30 Gregory, Debra E. Winnipeg, MB SG1-004 159 488 183 671
36 41 Gunter, Dorinda Lethbridge, AB SG1-002 123 377 291 668
37 37 Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC SG1-009 191 580 87 667
38 12 Schick, Carol Moose Jaw, SK SG1-005 158 480 186 666
39 22 Dufreane, Pamela D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 174 526 138 664
40 34 Buote, Pam Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 105 316 345 661
41 54 Wyrzykowski, Geri D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-006 153 460 201 661
42 63 Carrol, Tammy Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 133 398 261 659
43 4 Bruce, Vicki L. Victoria, BC SG1-009 166 495 162 657
44 39 Caners, Norma J. Winnipeg, MB SG1-010 155 461 195 656
45 14 Ruhr, Terri-Lynn Regina, SK SG1-005 170 497 150 647
46 14 Heming, Shelly R. Regina, SK SG1-005 145 420 225 645
47 7 Madsen, MaryAnne Victoria, BC SG1-002 180 522 120 642
48 6 Lebeuf, Cheryl A. Calgary, AB SG1-002 179 516 123 639
49 10 Hellebrand, Wanda R. Regina, SK SG1-007 155 443 195 638
50 49 Seymour, Gail Nanaimo, BC SG1-009 160 441 180 621
51 7 Saltel, Valentina East St. Paul, MB SG1-002 182 504 114 618
52 22 Tereck, Linda D. Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 148 395 216 611
53 13 Gray, Alice A. Regina, SK SG1-009 153 409 201 610
54 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB SG1-009 190 519 90 609
55 2 Blanchard, Diane Cardinal, ON SG1-008 151 401 207 608
56 9 Montgomery, Gail Regina, SK SG1-005 177 477 129 606
57 45 Young, Eleanor M. Winnipeg, MB SG1-005 179 469 123 592
58 3 Focht, Shirley Campbell River, BC SG1-009 160 411 180 591
59 2 Nicol, Karen D. Hamilton, ON SG1-008 167 421 159 580
60 27 Dumont, Genevieve Longueuil, QC SG1-006 167 416 159 575
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Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2008, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2007

61 1 King, Ann E. Ottawa, ON SG1-008 173 308 141 449
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp Singles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Handicap Series
1 40 Tataryn, Sharon A. 166.00
2 3 Stormo, Sheila 137.00
3 29 Elko, Teri D. 127.00
4 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. 107.00
5 9 Musson, Leah 98.00

6-7 48 Skehar, Samantha E. 78.00
6-7 36 Jackson, Shannon M. 78.00

8 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. 39.00
9 25 Yurick, Marlene 29.00

10 16 Orlikowski, Robin 20.00
11 13 Leslie, Sue 20.00
12 70 Callender, Paula 20.00
13 10 Mann, Melodie M. 20.00
14 30 Rivard, Patricia L. 20.00
15 23 PIASTA, ILENE 10.00
16 6 Fast, Lauraine F. 5.00
16 68 Savage, Melody A. 5.00

Total: 979.00
Men

Handicap Series
1 21 Allard, Chris T. 164.00
2 36 Jackson, Jim 152.00
3 20 Scerbo, Robbie 139.00
4 41 Witwicki, Mark 126.00
5 67 Schofield, Marc 114.00
6 23 Piasta, Ralph 101.00
7 25 Corchis, Dan 88.00

8-9 46 Pinnell, Brent M. 70.00
8-9 3 Nagata, Ken 70.00
10 27 Young, Eric H. 51.00
11 5 Yuen, Les 38.00
12 2 Asuro, Nonito 25.00
13 18 Perreault, Clement F. 25.00
14 10 Von Richter, Brian 25.00
15 3 Stormo, Raymond 13.00
16 34 Oviatt, Edwin J. 13.00
17 9 Brown, Darrin 13.00
18 25 Farrand, Tom M. 13.00
19 19 Hunter, Ken W. 13.00
20 22 Dufreane, Robert H. 13.00

Total: 1266.00
Event Total: 2245.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Men
1 21 Allard, Chris T. Winnipeg, MB 157 1699 567 2266
2 6 Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB 162 1741 522 2263
3 2 Asuro, Nonito North York, ON 169 1793 459 2252
4 5 Yuen, Les Calgary, AB 194 2002 234 2236
5 41 Witwicki, Mark Lethbridge, AB 162 1708 522 2230
6 3 Nagata, Ken Campbell River, BC 163 1671 513 2184
7 9 Brown, Darrin Regina, SK 139 1447 729 2176
8 27 Young, Eric H. Winnipeg, MB 183 1827 333 2160
9 14 Gray, Joseph P. Regina, SK 180 1791 360 2151

10 19 Reid, Jason D. Winnipeg, MB 180 1791 360 2151
11 6 Howard, TJ Calgary, AB 207 2017 117 2134
12 13 Hellebrand, Cory Regina, SK 165 1639 495 2134
13 14 Baker, Don C. Regina, SK 203 1970 153 2123
14 10 Von Richter, Brian Regina, SK 170 1671 450 2121
15 12 Brown, Ken Regina, SK 145 1421 675 2096
16 40 Jackson, Jim Winnipeg, MB 188 1804 288 2092
17 34 Wight, Peter K. Winnipeg, MB 172 1659 432 2091
18 57 Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC 206 1960 126 2086
19 43 Marr, David 150 1453 630 2083
20 19 Mok, Philip Winnipeg, MB 177 1689 387 2076
21 3 Stormo, Raymond Campbell River, BC 173 1641 423 2064
22 13 Wolfe, Lyle J. Regina, SK 174 1650 414 2064
23 11 Baht, Jeremy M. Regina, SK 142 1361 702 2063
24 15 Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC 220 2055 0 2055
25 11 Grieve, Dave Moose Jaw, SK 165 1543 495 2038
26 41 Howard, Tristan J. Calgary, AB 162 1513 522 2035
27 37 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC 211 1952 81 2033
28 5 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB 203 1870 153 2023
29 48 McVicar, Allan Winnipeg, MB 186 1714 306 2020
30 34 Oviatt, Edwin J. Winnipeg, MB 164 1498 504 2002
31 45 Mackay, Rod H. Winnipeg, MB 159 1448 549 1997
32 45 Lazareck, Jack Winnipeg, MB 168 1517 468 1985
33 1 Hazell, Jack Niag O T Lake, ON 166 1486 486 1972
34 12 Schrader, Larry Regina, SK 166 1485 486 1971
35 2 Kinzel, Clayton J. Hamilton, ON 154 1356 594 1950
36 30 White, Brian D. Winnipeg, MB 192 1668 252 1920
37 39 Holman, Rob G. Winnipeg, MB 172 1477 432 1909
38 4 Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC 210 1813 90 1903
39 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY 200 1711 180 1891
40 9 Lucier, Joe Regina, SK 175 1425 405 1830
41 33 Gauthier, Paul G. Winnipeg, MB 197 1572 207 1779
42 24 Brock, Thomas R. Burnaby, BC 204 1600 144 1744
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. Calgary, AB 178 1928 378 2306
2 9 Musson, Leah Regina, SK 179 1839 369 2208
3 16 Orlikowski, Robin 206 2082 126 2208
4 48 Skehar, Samantha E. Winnipeg, MB 131 1396 801 2197
5 30 Gregory, Gerri J. Winnipeg, MB 154 1589 594 2183
6 6 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB 186 1839 306 2145
7 3 Stormo, Sheila Campbell River, BC 171 1701 441 2142
8 12 Wolfe, Paula Regina, SK 152 1510 612 2122
9 11 Collinge, Coleen Regina, SK 163 1604 513 2117

10 25 Yurick, Marlene Murillo, ON 163 1604 513 2117
11 11 Baht, Elizabeth M. Regina, SK 147 1451 657 2108
12 30 Rivard, Patricia L. Winnipeg, MB 142 1396 702 2098
13 41 Popovich, Kathryn Calgary, AB 126 1246 846 2092
14 1 Taylor, Alice M. Ajax, ON 146 1414 666 2080
15 41 Gunter, Dorinda Lethbridge, AB 123 1207 873 2080
16 25 Saasto, Anne M. Thunder Bay, ON 183 1742 333 2075
17 27 Hastings, Barbara Lasalle, QC 174 1656 414 2070
18 13 Leslie, Sue Lethbridge, AB 189 1788 279 2067
19 43 Fransen, Sheila Turin, AB 170 1598 450 2048
20 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB 199 1857 189 2046
21 10 Hellebrand, Wanda R. Regina, SK 155 1456 585 2041
22 16 Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB 227 2035 0 2035
23 4 Milne, Lynne M. Victoria, BC 161 1500 531 2031
24 22 Tereck, Linda D. Winnipeg, MB 148 1373 648 2021
25 1 Collura, Gloria J. Toronto, ON 171 1579 441 2020
26 14 Heming, Shelly R. Regina, SK 145 1340 675 2015
27 8 Seymour, Gail Nanaimo, BC 160 1470 540 2010
28 10 Mann, Melodie M. Regina, SK 132 1218 792 2010
29 4 Bruce, Vicki L. Victoria, BC 166 1522 486 2008
30 34 Wight, Patricia D. Winnipeg, MB 141 1289 711 2000
31 39 Caners, Norma J. Winnipeg, MB 155 1410 585 1995
32 7 Saltel, Valentina East St. Paul, MB 182 1651 342 1993
33 34 Buote, Pam Winnipeg, MB 105 957 1035 1992
34 30 Gregory, Debra E. Winnipeg, MB 159 1441 549 1990
35 22 Dufreane, Pamela D. Winnipeg, MB 174 1569 414 1983
36 12 Schick, Carol Moose Jaw, SK 158 1413 558 1971
37 13 Gray, Alice A. Regina, SK 153 1352 603 1955
38 7 Madsen, MaryAnne Victoria, BC 180 1594 360 1954
39 37 Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC 191 1648 261 1909
40 9 Montgomery, Gail Regina, SK 177 1496 387 1883
41 2 Blanchard, Diane Cardinal, ON 151 1237 621 1858
42 6 Lebeuf, Cheryl A. Calgary, AB 179 1488 369 1857
43 3 Focht, Shirley Campbell River, BC 160 1285 540 1825
44 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB 190 1523 270 1793
45 2 Nicol, Karen D. Hamilton, ON 167 1308 477 1785
46 45 Young, Eleanor M. Winnipeg, MB 179 1413 369 1782
47 1 King, Ann E. Ottawa, ON 173 1328 423 1751
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PAYOUT REPORT - Hdcp All Events
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Handicap Series
1 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. 80.00

2-3 9 Musson, Leah 61.00
2-3 16 Orlikowski, Robin 61.00

4 48 Skehar, Samantha E. 47.00
5 30 Gregory, Gerri J. 38.00
6 6 Fast, Lauraine F. 34.00
7 3 Stormo, Sheila 34.00
8 12 Wolfe, Paula 25.00

9-10 25 Yurick, Marlene 13.00
9-10 11 Collinge, Coleen 13.00

11 11 Baht, Elizabeth M. 8.00
12 30 Rivard, Patricia L. 8.00

Total: 422.00
Men

Handicap Series
1 21 Allard, Chris T. 72.00
2 6 Fast, Norton K. 60.00
3 2 Asuro, Nonito 49.00
4 5 Yuen, Les 42.00
5 41 Witwicki, Mark 38.00
6 3 Nagata, Ken 34.00
7 9 Brown, Darrin 30.00
8 27 Young, Eric H. 23.00

9-10 19 Reid, Jason D. 11.00
9-10 14 Gray, Joseph P. 11.00

11 13 Hellebrand, Cory 4.00
11 6 Howard, TJ 4.00

Total: 378.00
Event Total: 800.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Team
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Team Name Captain City, State Squad Ave Scr
1 16 Orlikowski Orlikowski, Robin  858 2948
2 60 Orlikowski 2 Orlikowski, Robin  866 2822
3 20 Ducharme Ducharme, Chuck Winnipeg, MB  830 2623
4 5 Alberta #1 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB  774 2616
5 29 Higgins Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB  849 2579
6 37 Brock Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC  822 2560
7 18 Casagrande Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB  865 2555
8 33 Hobson Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB  842 2424
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Mixed Team
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 16 Orlikowski 173.00
2 60 Orlikowski 2 115.00

Event Total: 288.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Doubles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr
1 29 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB  421 1366

Higgins, Kevin R. Winnipeg, MB

2 33 Gauthier, Paul G. Winnipeg, MB  424 1333
Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB

3 40 Tataryn, Sharon A. East St. Paul, MB  434 1319
Kostenuk, Randy M. Winnipeg, MB

4 61 Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC  423 1288
Orlikowski, Robin

5 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB  402 1250
Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB

6 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. Calgary, AB  372 1249
Yuen, Les Calgary, AB

7 18 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB  426 1236
Pichl, George W. Winnipeg, MB

8 29 Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB  428 1218
MacKenzie, Stewart A. Winnipeg, MB

9 59 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB  395 1209
Howard, TJ Calgary, AB

10 37 Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC  407 1177
Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC

11 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB  418 1169
Borle, Jason T. Winnipeg, MB
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Mixed Doubles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 29 Savage, Melody/Higgins, Kevin 99.00
2 33 Gauthier, Paul/Gauthier, Lynne 59.00
3 40 Tataryn, Sharon/Kostenuk, Randy 40.00

Event Total: 198.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Open Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr
1 62 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB  449 1480

Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB

2 46 Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC  433 1400
Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC

3 35 Hanes, Doug I. Winnipeg, MB  408 1381
Boroskae, Michael W. East St. Paul, MB

4 18 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB  439 1354
Perreault, Clement F. Winnipeg, MB

5 20 Scerbo, Robbie Winnipeg, MB  432 1350
Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. Winnipeg, MB

6 44 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC  421 1343
Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC

7 16 Orlikowski, Robin  433 1338
Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB

8 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY  420 1325
Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC

9 19 Reid, Jason D. Winnipeg, MB  407 1300
Hunter, Ken W. East St. Paul, MB

10 25 Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON  395 1236
Corchis, Dan Windsor, ON

11 24 Brock, Thomas R. Burnaby, BC  420 1225
Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Open Doubles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Scratch Series

1 62 Casagrande, Lucien/Soetaert, Jules 99.00
2 46 Pinnell, Brent/Schofield, Marc 59.00
3 35 Hanes, Doug/Boroskae, Michael 40.00

Event Total: 198.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr
Men

1 67 Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC  216 754
2 20 Scerbo, Robbie Winnipeg, MB  209 749
3 46 Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC  217 745
4 19 Hunter, Ken W. East St. Paul, MB  227 720
5 18 Perreault, Clement F. Winnipeg, MB  213 718
6 22 Dufreane, Robert H. Winnipeg, MB  220 718
7 18 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB  226 706
8 25 Corchis, Dan Windsor, ON  193 682
9 18 Pichl, George W. Winnipeg, MB  217 679

10 33 Borle, Jason T. Winnipeg, MB  228 677
11 40 Kostenuk, Randy M. Winnipeg, MB  221 673
12 25 Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON  202 668
13 62 Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB  223 667
14 5 Yuen, Les Calgary, AB  194 665
15 15 Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC  220 664
16 6 Howard, TJ Calgary, AB  207 646
17 24 Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC  216 646
18 35 Hanes, Doug I. Winnipeg, MB  200 644
19 45 Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB  223 632
20 57 Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC  206 622
21 20 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. Winnipeg, MB  223 617
22 22 Tereck, Dan W. East St Paul, MB  216 617
23 35 Boroskae, Michael W. East St. Paul, MB  208 616
24 62 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB  226 604
25 29 MacKenzie, Stewart A. Winnipeg, MB  223 589
26 29 Higgins, Kevin R. Winnipeg, MB  212 589
27 51 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC  211 584
28 5 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB  203 577
29 66 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC  211 574
30 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY  200 520
31 33 Gauthier, Paul G. Winnipeg, MB  197 506
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Squad Ave Scr
Women

1 40 Tataryn, Sharon A. East St. Paul, MB  213 783
2 36 Jackson, Shannon M. Winnipeg, MB  212 724
3 29 Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB  205 715
4 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB  199 692
5 16 Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB  227 683
6 16 Orlikowski, Robin  206 682
7 68 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB  209 680
8 18 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB  209 640
9 6 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB  186 611

10 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. Calgary, AB  178 608
11 37 Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC  191 580
12 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB  190 519
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr Singles
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 40 Tataryn, Sharon A. 54.00
2 36 Jackson, Shannon M. 32.00
3 29 Elko, Teri D. 22.00

Total: 108.00
Men

Scratch Series
1 67 Schofield, Marc 61.00
2 20 Scerbo, Robbie 50.00
3 46 Pinnell, Brent M. 42.00
4 19 Hunter, Ken W. 36.00

5-6 22 Dufreane, Robert H. 28.00
5-6 18 Perreault, Clement F. 28.00

7 18 Casagrande, Lucien 20.00
8 25 Corchis, Dan 14.00

Total: 279.00
Event Total: 387.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr All Events
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Ave Scr
Men

1 20 Scerbo, Robbie Winnipeg, MB 209 2189
2 46 Pinnell, Brent M. Duncan, BC 217 2159
3 19 Hunter, Ken W. East St. Paul, MB 227 2101
4 18 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB 226 2074
5 15 Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC 220 2055
6 33 Borle, Jason T. Winnipeg, MB 228 2040
7 18 Perreault, Clement F. Winnipeg, MB 213 2039
8 24 Schofield, Marc Richmond, BC 216 2027
9 40 Kostenuk, Randy M. Winnipeg, MB 221 2022

10 6 Howard, TJ Calgary, AB 207 2017
11 5 Yuen, Les Calgary, AB 194 2002
12 22 Dufreane, Robert H. Winnipeg, MB 220 1987
13 45 Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB 223 1987
14 14 Baker, Don C. Regina, SK 203 1970
15 57 Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC 206 1960
16 37 Nicholls, Dan S. Surrey, BC 211 1952
17 35 Boroskae, Michael W. East St. Paul, MB 208 1939
18 18 Pichl, George W. Winnipeg, MB 217 1931
19 29 Higgins, Kevin R. Winnipeg, MB 212 1926
20 25 Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON 202 1919
21 25 Corchis, Dan Windsor, ON 193 1909
22 35 Hanes, Doug I. Winnipeg, MB 200 1909
23 20 Sobotkiewicz, Earl J. Winnipeg, MB 223 1898
24 5 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB 203 1870
25 10 Armbruster, Ray Regina, SK 190 1855
26 29 MacKenzie, Stewart A. Winnipeg, MB 223 1854
27 22 Tereck, Dan W. East St Paul, MB 216 1829
28 4 Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC 210 1813
29 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY 200 1711
30 4 Aylwin, Milt A. White Rock, BC 177 1599
31 33 Gauthier, Paul G. Winnipeg, MB 197 1572
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr All Events
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Ave Scr
Women

1 16 Tataryn, Sharon A. East St. Paul, MB 213 2172
2 16 Orlikowski, Robin 206 2082
3 16 Gauthier, Lynne M. East St. Paul, MB 227 2035
4 35 Jackson, Shannon M. Winnipeg, MB 212 1987
5 29 Elko, Teri D. Winnipeg, MB 205 1934
6 5 Kruschel, Kelly A. Calgary, AB 178 1928
7 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB 199 1857
8 18 Savage, Melody A. Stonewall, MB 209 1844
9 6 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB 186 1839

10 9 Musson, Leah Regina, SK 179 1839
11 13 Leslie, Sue Lethbridge, AB 189 1788
12 37 Innes, Cathy C. Richmond, BC 191 1648
13 14 Ruhr, Terri-Lynn Regina, SK 170 1583
14 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB 190 1523
15 9 Montgomery, Gail Regina, SK 177 1496
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PAYOUT REPORT - Scr All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 16 Tataryn, Sharon A. 54.00
2 16 Orlikowski, Robin 41.00
3 16 Gauthier, Lynne M. 27.00
4 35 Jackson, Shannon M. 14.00

Total: 136.00
Men

Scratch Series
1 20 Scerbo, Robbie 61.00
2 46 Pinnell, Brent M. 50.00
3 19 Hunter, Ken W. 42.00
4 18 Casagrande, Lucien 36.00
5 15 Schnayer, Hirsh 31.00
6 33 Borle, Jason T. 25.00
7 18 Perreault, Clement F. 20.00
8 24 Schofield, Marc 14.00

Total: 279.00
Event Total: 415.00
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Senior All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Ave Scr
Men

1 19 Hunter, Ken W. East St. Paul, MB 227 2101
2 18 Casagrande, Lucien Winnipeg, MB 226 2074
3 15 Schnayer, Hirsh Montreal, QC 220 2055
4 18 Perreault, Clement F. Winnipeg, MB 213 2039
5 40 Kostenuk, Randy M. Winnipeg, MB 221 2022
6 45 Soetaert, Jules Edmonton, AB 223 1987
7 57 Hagstrom, Vern H. Nanaimo, BC 206 1960
8 35 Boroskae, Michael W. East St. Paul, MB 208 1939
9 25 Farrand, Tom M. Windsor, ON 202 1919

10 25 Corchis, Dan Windsor, ON 193 1909
11 35 Hanes, Doug I. Winnipeg, MB 200 1909
12 5 Wong, Stephen Calgary, AB 203 1870
13 10 Armbruster, Ray Regina, SK 190 1855
14 22 Tereck, Dan W. East St Paul, MB 216 1829
15 4 Graham, Tom C. Delta, BC 210 1813
16 2 Asuro, Nonito North York, ON 169 1793
17 14 Gray, Joseph P. Regina, SK 180 1791
18 6 Fast, Norton K. Calgary, AB 162 1741
19 15 Martin, Bill Brouelyn, NY 200 1711
20 10 Von Richter, Brian Regina, SK 170 1671
21 13 Wolfe, Lyle J. Regina, SK 174 1650
22 27 Vukovic, Djurica D.D.O., QC 196 1639
23 4 Aylwin, Milt A. White Rock, BC 177 1599
24 11 Grieve, Dave Moose Jaw, SK 165 1543
25 1 Hazell, Jack Niag O T Lake, ON 166 1486
26 12 Schrader, Larry Regina, SK 166 1485
27 9 Lucier, Joe Regina, SK 175 1425
28 2 Kinzel, Clayton J. Hamilton, ON 154 1356
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Senior All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Bowler Name City, State Ave Scr
Women

1 5 Wong, Elizabeth P. Calgary, AB 199 1857
2 6 Fast, Lauraine F. Calgary, AB 186 1839
3 25 Saasto, Anne M. Thunder Bay, ON 183 1742
4 27 Hastings, Barbara Lasalle, QC 174 1656
5 7 Saltel, Valentina East St. Paul, MB 182 1651
6 31 Armstrong, Addy R. Winnipeg, MB 166 1618
7 25 Yurick, Marlene Murillo, ON 163 1604
8 43 Fransen, Sheila Turin, AB 170 1598
9 7 Madsen, MaryAnne Victoria, BC 180 1594

10 1 Collura, Gloria J. Toronto, ON 171 1579
11 33 Hobson, Sherry Winnipeg, MB 190 1523
12 12 Wolfe, Paula Regina, SK 152 1510
13 9 Montgomery, Gail Regina, SK 177 1496
14 1 Taylor, Alice M. Ajax, ON 146 1414
15 12 Schick, Carol Moose Jaw, SK 158 1413
16 45 Young, Eleanor M. Winnipeg, MB 179 1413
17 1 King, Ann E. Ottawa, ON 173 1328
18 2 Nicol, Karen D. Hamilton, ON 167 1308
19 2 Blanchard, Diane Cardinal, ON 151 1237
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ADVANCE TO REPRESENT TEAM CANADAAT THE 2008 TOURNAMENT OF AMERICAS



OFFICIAL

Licensed To: Canadian Tenpin Federation     Perfect Tournament (TM)  2008, Copyright © Treasure Software Co. 2007

PAYOUT REPORT - Senior All Events
May 05, 2008

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos EntryNo.   Entrant Name Amount
Women

Scratch Series
1 5 Wong, Elizabeth P.          Advance to 2008 T of A
2 6 Fast, Lauraine F.             Advance to 2008 T of A

Men
Scratch Series

1 19 Hunter, Ken W.               Advance to 2008 T of A
2 18 Casagrande, Lucien       Advance to 2008 T of A
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